220 GTO

Penn Resl Parts list forModel: 220GTO LEVELWIND
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PART

Hih.
1-220
1E-220
Z-220
5230
F220
g-344
£.220
E-320
=220
B-220
5220
10-220
11-2:0
1220
13-220
14220
15-220
17-220
18-2:20
13-2:0
20-2:0
Z1-220
S|
a2
Z3.220
238200
24220
Z60-220
2220
ZrB-220
Z0-220
L2
= B
=020
2220

DESCRIPTION

R 5 CUTER FLATE

F 5 IMAER FLATE

F 5 CUTER RING

F = IMNMNER RING

BRIDGE ASSEMBLY

FIBER Wa=HER

ALK GEAR

FRICTION DRSS WAOEHER (5 REZL)
METLL DR AG WASHER SET
TEMEZIZN SPRIMG

=PACIMG SLEEY'E

STAR DRAG

ELCEMTRIC J2CH

FIMICK Y ORE

FIRICN CEAR

Loz SPRIMG

Lol

ERICE SCREM (4 REG.)
CLUTEH SPRIMG [2 RE:.)
BESCEMTRIC CAM
ECZEMTRIC SFRIRG
ECZEMTRIC LEVER
EOCEMTRIC SCREVY
ECCEMTRIC SCRBAAMASHER
HA&NOLE SCREVY

HANOLE L2CH SCRE
HapOLE

SROOL TEMEIN COMTROL CAP
L 5 OUTER PLATE

L 5 RRER FLATE

L = CUTER RiNG

L 5 MMER RING

SR, AL LML

=TAmD

ZIDE PLATE SCREW (4 REGL)
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PART

HO.
32B-220
F2C-220
32E-220
33220
34-220
4070
35220
25220
250.220
a7-220
37 &4-220
40-220
4007210
400720
41220
42.220
43-220
44-220
45-220
47-220
45-220
50-220
55220
Fi1-220
B0, 220
2220
3220
B4-220
B6-220
67-220
£3E-220
S5-220
g5,
O%R.220
102-220
148220
1484-220

DESCRIPTION
POST SCREA (4 REG )

STaND SCREVY (4 REG )

ST N0 SCREA WASHER (4 REGL)
RO CLAMP

C_anP SCREBESY 2 REDD

CL NP SCREVAKUTS (2 REG )
CLICK TOMGLE

CLICK BUTTON

VMORM SHAFT MUT

FRENVE FOST

TOP SPACER BAR

Bl EEARING

WET 2L THRLIST WASHER (2 REG )
RLUBEER THRLET WASHER

R S THRUST BEARRG SPRING
R

R S WORM BUSHMG

L S WWCRM BUSHMG

LIME UIDE CARRIAGE

P

PRAL COVER SCREA

VIR SHELD

S_OTTED POST

IDLER GEAR WA SHER

VMCRM BT WASHER

CLICK SPRING

CLICK SPRING SCREM (2 REG)
IDLER CELR

SPOCL GEAR

ZP0CL GEAR LOCK RING
RETAMNG RMG FALICK BUTTON
GEAR SLEEVE

CEAR STUD SHI (2 RECQ )

CEAR STUD SHI (1 REQ )

ZELR SLEEVE FIN

CLANP MUT (2 REG.)

HER NUT (2 REG )
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